
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped
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Clubs

2010-2011  5  124  109  43  0  276 -258  18 2-3

2011-2012  7  82  156  22  0  260 -124  136 6-1

2012-2013  5  138  126  93  1  358 -303  55 3-2

2013-2014  3  115  110  14  2  241 -436 -195-7-10

2014-2015  1  128  47  18  4  197 -251 -54-4-5

-10
-8
-6
-4
-2
0
2
4
6
8

2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013 2013-2014 2014-2015

5
7

5
3 1

-3
-1 -2

-10

-5

2 6
3

-7
-4

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 4Average  0  117  110  38  1  266 -8-4 -274
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Members

42%

Female

58%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 65.0%

Charter Members 23.9%

Reinstate Members 9.1%

Transfer members 2.0%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2015 CumulativeJune 2015 Cumulative
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